-~

KGF 2013

KOREA GLOBAL FORUM

Program
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:10

09:10-10:00

10:00-10:10
10:10-11:20

11:20-11:30
11:30-12:40

12:40-14:00
14:00-15:30

g MINISTRY OF
<7 UNIFICATION

THE ASAN INSTITUTE
for POLICY STUDIES

KOREA GLOBAL FORUM 2013

-Washington, D.C. Workshop-

ROK-US Relations”

Date: Tuesday, December 10, 2013
Place: Woodrow Wilson Center

Hosts:
Ministry of Unification of the Republic of Korea
The Asan Institute for Policy Studies

W

“The Korean Peninsula Trust-Building Process and

Wilson
Center

Registration

Sponsor:
Woodrow Wilson Center

Opening Remarks

Opening Remarks by Dr. Ryoo Kihl-jae, Minister of Unification, ROK
Remarks to be read by Mr. Lee Duk-Haeng, Senior Policy Cooperation Officer,
Ministry of Unification, ROK

The Korean Peninsula Trust-Building Process

Session |

Presenter

Discussants

Coffee Break

Lee Duk-Haeng

Yoo Ho-Yeol

James Person

Ministry of Unification, ROK

Korea University

Woodrow Wilson Center

Session 11 Net Assessment of North Korea

Joel Wit Johns H_opklns School of Advanced
Presenters International Studies

Yoo Ho-Yeol Korea University

Choi Kang The Asan Institute for Policy Studies

Discussants

Coffee Break

Session 111

Presenters

Discussants

James Person

Woodrow Wilson Center

How to Deal with North Korea?

Chun Chaesung

Scott Snyder

Hwang Jaeho

Michael O’Hanlon

Working Luncheon

Closed Session

Seoul National University
Council on Foreign Relations
The Brookings Institution

The Brookings Institution



