





## **KOREA GLOBAL FORUM 2013**

-Washington, D.C. Workshop-

## "The Korean Peninsula Trust-Building Process and ROK-US Relations"

**Date**: Tuesday, December 10, 2013 **Place:** Woodrow Wilson Center

## **Hosts:**

Ministry of Unification of the Republic of Korea The Asan Institute for Policy Studies

## **Sponsor:**

Woodrow Wilson Center

woodrow wilson Center				
Program				
08:30-09:00	Registration			
09:00-09:10	Opening Remarks			
	Opening Remarks by Dr. Ryoo Kihl-jae, Minister of Unification, ROK Remarks to be read by Mr. Lee Duk-Haeng, Senior Policy Cooperation Officer, Ministry of Unification, ROK			
09:10-10:00	Session I	The Korean Peninsula Trust-Building Process		
	Presenter	Lee Duk-Haeng	Ministry of Unification, ROK	
	Discussants	Yoo Ho-Yeol	Korea University	
		James Person	Woodrow Wilson Center	
10:00-10:10	Coffee Break			
10:10-11:20	Session II	Net Assessment of North Korea		
	Presenters	Joel Wit	Johns Hopkins School of Advanced International Studies	
		Yoo Ho-Yeol	Korea University	
	Discussants	Choi Kang	The Asan Institute for Policy Studies	
		James Person	Woodrow Wilson Center	
11:20-11:30	Coffee Break			
11:30-12:40	Session III	How to Deal with North Korea?		
	Presenters	Chun Chaesung	Seoul National University	
		Scott Snyder	Council on Foreign Relations	
	Discussants	Hwang Jaeho	The Brookings Institution	
		Michael O'Hanlon	The Brookings Institution	
12:40-14:00	Working Luncheon			
14:00-15:30	Closed Session			